PCI-848/896/8192 DIO Boards - 48 / 96 / 192 Channel
3x Counter/Timers
FEATURES
� 48/96/192 Channel digital inputs/outputs (6/12/24-ports)
� 3 Channel 16-bit counter/timers (C-version)
� 1 Channel opto-isolated external trigger input (C-version)
� 10 interrupt sources (C-version)
� 82C55 compatible digital input/output interface

ADPT-5050  DB50 (M) & IDC50 (M) to 51way Screw Terminal Adaptor
IDC50  50way Ribbon Cable (Supplied)
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (2x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-848A  48 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-848C  48 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (4x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-896A  96 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-896C  96 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (8x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-8192A  192 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-8192C  192 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
ADPT-2526
DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way
Screw Term. Adaptor
ADPT-5050
DB50(M) & IDC5 (M) to 51way
Screw Term. Adaptor
PC-43A2
(1x) 16ch; (3x) 8ch DIO Conn.
(x1) 24ch modules/adaptors:
PC-37F; PC-38D; PC-38F;
PC-38X; PC-43C; PC-51-24
PC-43D
Multiple Combination Module
IDC50 Cable (Supplied)
PCI-848A/C = Digital I/O (x2)
PCI-896A/C = Digital I/O (x4)
PCI-8192A/C = Digital I/O (x8)
IDC26 or DB25M/F Cable
Digital Counter Timers
IDC10
Cable